

JC Contract Item Master - Detail

Contracts: XX163R - XX163R All Contract Items

Contract: XX163R VARIOUS STRUCTURES PAVING - XX1635R80

<u>PHASE CODE</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT PRICE</u>	<u>CONTRACT AMOUNT</u>
1000	MOB	LS	0.00	0.00	3,250.00
5001	12.5mm Surface	TON	15.00	350.00	5,250.00
5002	19mm Base	TON	40.00	300.00	12,000.00
5003	Mill HMA 2--Inch	SY	90.00	50.00	4,500.00
Total for Contract XX163R :					25,000.00